

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(Crty/State/Zip/Phone #)	<u> </u>
		MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	



600382279266

FILED 2022 FEB 23 AH IO: 54 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

2022 FEB 23 PH 4: 17

((

er e dRium

Office Use Only



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: February 23, 2022	ACCOUNT
Name: GREG PINTACUDA	
Reference #: 1602534	
Entity Name: TWO OLD HIPPIES GUITARS LLC	
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busine	SS
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
Other	

Authorized Amount: _	\$125
Signature:	Ast

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REGISTERED NENGLAND & WALES
REGISTERED NENGLAND & WALES
REGISTERES NOR(2)
6 BEVIS MARKS, 11/FL
LONDON ECIA 784
+44 (0)20.3786.1090

 DASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONORODOLGUM TED COMPANY BNEINITUS PLAZA, 1211 EL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852,3975,1803

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

TWO OLD HIPPIES GUITARS, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" "LLC.")

	IOWA	3.	26-419	8581	
(Jurisduction under the law of which	foreign limited hability company is organized)	J	(FEI number, if applicable)		
	(Dus for the second between Flords - Construction				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to regis (See sections 603 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine p	enalty liabd	sty)		
61573 Ame	61573 American Loop		Belin McCormick, PC		
(Street Address of Print	(ise)	6	(Mailing Ad	idress)	
Bend, Ol	end, OR 97702 666 Walnut		666 Walnut Str	eet, Suite	
			Des Moines	s, IA 50309	ഗ‴ N
iame and <u>street address</u> o	f Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	<u>OT</u> acce	ptable)		3 AN IU: JA SEE. FLORIDA
	COGENCY GLOBAL INC	D			U: JA
Name:					
Name:	115 North Calhoun St. Suit	e 4			
_	115 North Calhoun St. Suit Tallahassee	e 4		01	

Registered agent's acceptance:

I. ____

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. I = A

egistered agent's signature)

 For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members managers or persons authorized to manage (up to six (6) total);

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
X(Manager	Name. Carla Alger	🔀 Manager	Name: Thomas W. Bedell
Member	Address 61573 American Loop	Member	Address: 61573 American Loop
Authorized	Bena. OR 97720	[X] Authorized	Bend, OR 97720
Person		Person	
[]Ohler	Other]Other	Other
Manager	Name	<u>i</u> Manager	Name
Member	Address.	_] Member	Address'
Authorized		Authorized	
Persen		Person	
Orter	(ther	_]Other	iChher
	Name	🔄 Nianager	Name:
L_Member	Address.	Member	Address
[]Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	-
[]Other	.Other	Other	Other

Important Notice. Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under early of the translation must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Horida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, 1-8.

i	4. Kei	Caun	
		Signifian ny 18 Euthorne il posteri	
		Carla Alger, Manager	
		Typed or protect name of signer	

IOWA SECRETARY OF STATE PAUL D. PATE

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Issue Date: 2/16/2022

. --

Name, TWO OLD HIPPIES GUITARS, LLC (489DLC - 374679) Date of Incorporation (2/3/2009) Duration: PERPETUAL

I, Paul D. Pate, Secretary of State of the State of lowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, certify the following for the limited liability company named on this certificate

- a. The entity is in existence and duly incorporated under the laws of lowa
- b. All fees, taxes and penalties required under the Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act and other laws due the Secretary of State have been paid
- c. The most recent biennial report required has been filed with the Secretary of State
- d. The Secretary of State has not administratively dissolved the limited liability company.
- e. The Secretary of State has not filed either a statement of dissolution or statement of termination

Certificate ID_CS239975 To validate certificates visit soxiows.gov/ValidateCertificate

Paul D. Pate, Iowa Secretary of State